HELAGO-CZ, s.r.o.
Commercial Register maintained by the Regional Court in Hradec Králové
Section C, File 17879
Kladská 1082
500 03 Hradec Králové 3
Company ID: 25 96 39 61, VAT: CZ 25963961
Phone: 495 220 229, 495 220 394
Fax: 495 220 154
GSM gate: 602 123 096
E-mail: info@helago-cz.cz
Web: http://www.helago-cz.cz
Variable g Pendulum
Order code: 5401.1000755
Cena bez DPH 300,00 Eur
Price with VAT 363,00 Eur
Parameters
Quantitative unit ks
Pendulum with continuously adjustable plane of oscillation for observing pendulum oscillations where the acceleration due to gravity g can
appear to be varied.
Max. length of pendulum: 280 mm
Mass of pendulum: 0,5 kg
Angle of plane of oscillation: 0° – 90°
Dimensions: 300 × 250 × 550 mm
Mass: approx. 5 kg
Additionally required:
5401.U13271 Stand Base, Tripod, 185 mm
5401.U15002 Stainless Steel Rod, 470 mm
Additionally recommended:
5401.U8403955 Photogate Holder for Pendulum
5401.U11365 Photo Gate
5401.U8533341230 Digital Counter (230 V, 50 / 60 Hz)